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FE BIRRERIA PEDAVENA (0503023A)
PEDAVENA - 03-08-2005 - 06-08-2005

Torneo FE BIRRERIA PEDAVENA 0503023A

Luogo PEDAVENA  [Belluno - Veneto]
Periodo 03-08-2005 - 06-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40 ms +30m.
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 50

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

42 1N Andolfatto Biagio        ITA VEN VI 1684 0 0 1953 M 110709

43 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1712 0 0 1991 M 111617

39 CM Bini Lorenzo             ITA TOS FI 2009 0 0 1939 M 805807 107979

11 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1938 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

50 NC Busi Piero               ITA EMI BO 0 0 1967 M 126378

37 FM Cacco Christian          ITA VEN VI 2348 0 0 1981 M 807338 107198

10 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1772 0 0 1965 M 101510

38 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1928 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

17 CM Cecchetto Vanni          ITA VEN VE 2019 0 0 1962 M 810355 103353

33 1N Celotto Carlo            ITA VEN TV 1840 0 0 1946 M 106433

25 NC Chiesura Luca            ITA VEN BL 1470 0 0 1972 M 105015

40 CM Chinello Gian Marco ITA VEN PD 2070 0 0 1987 M 816779 108208

44 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA VEN PD 1700 0 0 1974 M 112126

29 1N Cortina Federico         ITA VEN BL 1868 0 0 1981 M 105033

45 CM Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 2019 0 0 1989 M 819662 116072

18 2N Dussin Davide            ITA VEN TV 1706 0 0 1973 M 103385

48 IM Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 2141 0 0 1990 M 817570 118401

32 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2401 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

21 1N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA VEN PD 1814 0 0 1971 M 104042

12 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1861 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

13 M Gaido Paolo              ITA EMI BO 2114 0 0 1959 M 803855 101588

5 1N Gamberini Davide         ITA EMI BO 1862 0 0 1963 M 100309

49 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2375 0 0 1965 M 811394 121317

1 GM Inkiov Ventzislav               BUL 2472 0 0 1956 M 2900033

9 M Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2248 0 0 1973 M 803731 101361

20 1N Maniero Andrea           ITA VEN PD 1898 0 0 1979 M 104027

6 2N Marcori Mirko            ITA VEN VR 1730 0 0 1955 M 100526

15 CM Moi Roberto              ITA EMI MO 2010 0 0 1972 M 817848 101987

36 M Navarro Emanuele         ITA VEN PD 2158 0 0 1979 M 811963 107197

22 M Navarro Stefano          ITA VEN PD 2209 0 0 1987 M 812145 104047

16 CM Occari Maurizio          ITA EMI FE 2124 0 0 1959 M 102236

3 IM Okhotnik Vladimir               FRA 2404 0 0 1950 M 14101289

30 CM Pegoraro Nicola          ITA VEN TV 2085 0 0 1958 M 806455 105675

7 CM Pojer Romeo              ITA TRE TN 2160 0 0 1969 M 807672 100663

28 2N Pol Fabio                ITA VEN BL 1688 0 0 1954 M 105026

47 1N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1943 0 0 1992 M 822450 118166

23 CM Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 2026 0 0 1986 M 815810 104061

24 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1631 0 0 1956 M 104062

14 1N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA LOM BG 1934 0 0 1979 M 101671

19 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1670 0 0 1991 F 103394

34 CM Rossi Gianni             ITA VEN TV 2108 0 0 1942 M 818593 106459

8 CM Schiatti Piero           ITA LOM MN 1970 0 0 1963 M 101235

41 CM Solinas Carlo            ITA VEN VE 2074 0 0 1957 M 805084 110297

27 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA VEN BL 1802 0 0 1957 M 105022

2 IM Starostits Ilmars               LAT 2474 0 0 1979 M 11600748

35 1N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1886 0 0 1976 M 107188

26 1N Torri Graziano           ITA VEN BL 1865 0 0 1956 M 105017

4 Vandevoort Chantal BE 0 0 F

46 CM Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 2121 0 0 1989 M 818615 116156

31 CM Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 2015 0 0 1974 M 818542 105681
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

42 1N Andolfatto Biagio        ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1953 M 110709

43 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1991 M 111617

10 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 101510

33 1N Celotto Carlo            ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1946 M 106433

25 NC Chiesura Luca            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 105015

44 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 112126

29 1N Cortina Federico         ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1981 M 105033

18 2N Dussin Davide            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1973 M 103385

21 1N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1971 M 104042

5 1N Gamberini Davide         ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 100309

20 1N Maniero Andrea           ITA 1898 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1979 M 104027

6 2N Marcori Mirko            ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1955 M 100526

16 CM Occari Maurizio          ITA 2124 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 102236

28 2N Pol Fabio                ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1954 M 105026

24 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 104062

14 1N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA 1934 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1979 M 101671

19 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 F 103394

8 CM Schiatti Piero           ITA 1970 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 101235

27 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 105022

35 1N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1976 M 107188

26 1N Torri Graziano           ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 105017
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